1
®
FN7442.5
ISL59885
Auto-Adjusting Sync Separator for HD
and SD Video
The ISL59885 video sync separator is manufactured using
high performance analog CMOS process. This device

2 FN7442.5
August 9, 2006
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
ISL59885IS 59885IS 8 Ld SO - MDP0027
ISL59885IS-T7 59885IS 8 Ld SO 7” MDP0027
ISL59885IS-T13 59885IS 8 Ld SO 13” MDP0027
ISL59885ISZ (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) - MDP0027
ISL59885ISZ-T7 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) 7” MDP0027
ISL59885ISZ-T13 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) 13” MDP0027
ISL59885ISR5218 59885IS 8 Ld SO - MDP0027
ISL59885ISZR5218 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) - MDP0027
ISL59885IS-T7R5218 59885IS 8 Ld SO 7” MDP0027
ISL59885ISZ-T7R5218 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) 7” MDP0027
ISL59885IS-T13R5218 59885IS 8 Ld SO 13” MDP0027
ISL59885ISZ-T13R5218 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) 13” MDP0027
ISL59885ISZR5260 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) - MDP0027
ISL59885ISZ-T7R5260 (Note) 59885ISZ 8 Ld SO (Pb-Free) 7” MDP0027
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination
finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak
reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
ISL59885